
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
1/14/18 – 1/27/18 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Tuesday, January 16 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, B. William Laud, B.M.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, January 17 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “St. Anthony” from The Golden Legend.   
 

Thursday, January 18 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Reflections on the Psalms, chapter 1.   

(Psalms 2, 18, 37) 
 

Friday, January 19 
7:00 p.m.  Nerd Trivia night with possible impromptu game night following.   
 

Saturday, January 20 
1:00 p.m.  Lazy Man’s MLK Day of Service.  Help out with several projects around the center. 
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, January 21, 3rd Sunday after Epiphany  
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Samuel 1.  “Directing Our Praise”. 
 

Tuesday, January 23 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, feria.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, January 24 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “Homilies on II Timothy 1”, St. John Chrysostom 

(d. 407).   
 

Thursday, January 25 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Reflections on the Psalms, chapter 2.   

(Psalms 7, 9, 10, 35, 50, 67, 68, 72, 76, 82, 96, 143) 
 

Friday, January 26 
6:30 p.m.  Potluck supper. 
7:00 p.m.  Sons of Adam/Daughters of Eve.   
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